
Organization Name Amount Grant Purpose

100 Black Men of Prince George's $2,000 

100 Black Men of Prince George's County will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting its mentoring 

programs and operations.  More specifically, funds will support the mentoring, education, health and wellness, and 

economic empowerment programs.

ARC of Prince George's County, Inc. $3,000 

ARC of Prince George's County will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting all programs carried out by 

ARC for residents of Prince George's County with developmental and intellectual disabilities. More specifically, the 

funds will be used for costs in arts and recreation, for transportation, to hire a new job developer, for expanding 

workshops, internships and job training for transitional youth, and adding a new Project SEARCH site in the northern 

part of the county in the next 18 months.

Cheverly Village, Inc. $1,500 

Cheverly Village will use grant funds for expenses related to partially covering the costs of insurance, volunteer 

training and background checks, and the purchase of Helpful Village software to enable Cheverly Village to provide 

services that help seniors remain in their communities. 

Coalition for Public Safety Training in Schools, Inc. $5,000 

Coalition for Public Safety Training in Schools will use grant funds for expenses related to working with students so 

that they acquire awareness of the structure and future trends within high skill, high wage public professions to 

increase their career options.

Coalition of Concerned Black Christian Men (CCBCM) $1,000 

Coalition of Concerned Black Christian Men will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting annual 

scholarships to eligible Prince George's County high school seniors and providing food and monetary donations to 

eligible families in need of assistance that live in the County.

End Time Harvest Ministries, Inc.- Pathways to Career 

Success
$10,000 

End Time Harvest Ministries will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting the 2019 Port Towns Youth 

Council and Pathways to Career Success Program Graduation Scholarship Banquet. 

Engaged Community Offshoots, Inc. $5,000 
Engaged Community Offshoots will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting staff in demonstrating the many 

community benefits of producing and educating about healthy food in Prince George's County.  

First Generation College Bound $2,000 

First Generation College Bound will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting its Homework Club, Great 

Minds & Great Future Academy, College Access and College Retention programs for Prince George's County students 

in low- to moderate income families.

Game Plan, Inc. $3,000 

Game Plan will use grant funds for expenses related to providing programming in areas of project management and 

college and career readiness for Prince George's County public high school students.  More specifically, 15 Prince 

George's County high school juniors will go through a five-week project management course taught by a Certified 

Project Manager to provide them with the needed knowledge to work on real-life projects with Game Plan's partner 

organizations.

Hope Connections for Cancer Support $2,500 

Hope Connections for Cancer Support will use grant funds for expenses related to supplementing its current 

programming in Prince George's County with additional Gentle Yoga and Pink Ribbon Pilates classes, as well as 

providing an interactive nutrition workshop.  

Mary's Center for Maternal and Child Care, Inc. $2,000 
Mary's Center for Maternal and Child Care will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting wellness visits for 

uninsured and under-insured participants in Prince George's County.

NAMI Prince George's County, MD, Inc. $3,500 
NAMI Prince George's County will use grant funds for expenses related to providing general operating support so that 

it can conduct its programs of support, education and community outreach, as well as a Helpline for county residents.

Palmer Park Smash (no website) $2,000 
Palmer Park Smash will use grant funds for expenses related to purchasing uniforms for the football, track, baseball 

and soccer teams.
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http://www.100princegeorges.org/
http://www.thearcofpgc.org/
http://www.cheverlyvillage.org/
http://www.cpsts.org/
http://www.ccbcm.org/
http://www.ethm.org/
http://www.ethm.org/
http://www.ecocityfarms.org/
http://www.fgcb.org/
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http://www.maryscenter.org/
http://www.namipgc.org/


SEAC, Inc. $1,500 

SEAC will use grant funds for expenses related to purchasing the #MAP (Math Achievers Program).  Through #MAP 

(Math Achievers Program) SEAC will provide an evening math enrichment program on Tuesdays and Thursdays for 

approximately 20 middle school students in Prince George's County. Tutors will be secured through a local university.  

More specifically, funds will be used for stipends for the college students and the program coordinator.

St. Ann's Center for Children, Youth and Families $1,500 

St. Ann's Center for Children, Youth and Families will use grant funds for expenses related to serving homeless women 

with young children in St. Ann's Transitional Housing Program, the majority of whom are from Prince George's 

County.

Student Athletes for Educational Opportunities (SAFEO)  $7,000 

Student Athletes for Educational Opportunities (SAFEO) will use grant funds for expenses related to supporting its 

youth "Healthy Lifestyles" program and employment opportunities.  More specifically, funds will be used for stipends 

for four coaches, rental fees, liability insurance, office supplies, sports equipment, van rental, laptops and smartphones, 

and the direct costs of printing, website, marketing and certificates.

Sustainable Communities Initiatives, Inc., dba Community 

Forklift
$5,000 

Sustainable Communities Initiatives, Inc., dba Community Forklift, will use grant funds for expenses related to 

increasing donorship to its Home Essentials Program to distribute free building materials, appliances and furniture to 

low-income residents of Councilmanic District 5. Funds may also be used to increase enrollments into the program.

Unshackled Ministries, Inc. $2,000 

Unshackled Ministries will use grant funds to support its new Helping Women program which helps women returning 

from jail and prison re-acclimate into society and their families. The intensive six month program will focus on mental 

health counseling, job readiness, parenting skills, and life skills. 

World Arts Focus, Inc. $3,000 

World Arts Focus, Inc., dba Joe's Movement Emporium will use grant funds for expenses related to providing high 

school seniors and recently out-of-school young adults vocational training in digital media, music production and 

theater tech within a comprehensive job training program called CreativeWorks.

Total $62,500 

http://www.seac-inc1.org/
http://www.stanns.org/
http://www.safeo.org/
http://www.communityforklift.org/
http://www.communityforklift.org/
http://www.unshackledpg.org/
http://www.joesmovement.org/

